KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product Information
8361010

Pipe Wrench S-Type
With fast adjustment

o Pinch guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched

Time-saving, precise adjustment of the gripping width directly on the work-

piece at the push of a button

General
Article No.
EAN

pliers

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details

Clamping width

Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for nuts

Inner diameter, inches

Pipe inner dia.

Technical changes and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

8361010
4003773077602

grey powder-coated
plastic coated

930¢g
330x70x25mm
does not contain SVHC
not applicable

42 mm
@15/8Inch
@ 42 mm
42 mm

@1 Inch

25 mm

Less effort required due to self-locking action

No unintentional shifting of the jaws

Teeth specially hardened for high wear resistance

Maximum load capability thanks to completely hardened handles
Gripping jaws with specially hardened teeth, hardness approx. 56 HRC
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KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product Information
8361015

Pipe Wrench S-Type
With fast adjustment

o Pinch guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched

Time-saving, precise adjustment of the gripping width directly on the work-
piece at the push of a button

Less effort required due to self-locking action

No unintentional shifting of the jaws

Teeth specially hardened for high wear resistance

Maximum load capability thanks to completely hardened handles

Gripping jaws with specially hardened teeth, hardness approx. 56 HRC

General
Article No.
EAN

pliers

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details

Clamping width

Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for nuts

Inner diameter, inches

Pipe inner dia.

Technical changes and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

8361015
4003773077619

grey powder-coated
plastic coated

1,523 g

420 x 84 x 28 mm
does not contain SVHC
not applicable

60 mm
@23/8Inch
@ 60 mm
60 mm
@11/2Inch
37.5 mm
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KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product Information
8361020

Pipe Wrench S-Type
With fast adjustment

o Pinch guard prevents operators' fingers being pinched

Time-saving, precise adjustment of the gripping width directly on the work-
piece at the push of a button

Less effort required due to self-locking action

No unintentional shifting of the jaws

Teeth specially hardened for high wear resistance

Maximum load capability thanks to completely hardened handles

Gripping jaws with specially hardened teeth, hardness approx. 56 HRC

General
Article No.
EAN

pliers

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details
Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for pipes (diameter)
Capacities for nuts

Inner diameter, inches

Pipe inner dia.

Technical changes and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

8361020
4003773078876

grey powder-coated
plastic coated

2,456 ¢

560 x 94 x 32 mm
does not contain SVHC
not applicable

@2 3/4Inch
@70 mm
70 mm

@2 Inch

50 mm
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